
The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness 
 

Chapter Title 
 
Fiscal Resources 
 

Section # 
 

F 

Subject # 
 

222 

Subject Title 
 

Accounts Receivable and Delinquent 
Accounts 

Adopted 
 

7/31/90 

Last 
Revised 
10/10/16 

 

Reviewed 
4/18/05; 
4/24/06; 

10/27/08; 
8/24/09; 
8/30/10; 
9/26/11; 

10/29/12; 
9/23/13; 

10/20/14; 
10/19/15; 
10/17/16 

 

POLICY 
 
Application 
  
This policy shall apply to The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness. 
 
1.0 Intent 
 
 It is the intent of this policy to ensure that accounts receivable records are 

accurate and complete. 
 
2.0 Policy 
 
 2.1 Accounts receivable records shall be established and maintained in a 

manner to indicate the length of time the debt has been outstanding. 
 
 2.2 A system shall be established to facilitate efficient and timely 

collection of outstanding accounts. 
   

2.2.1 Accounts shall be considered delinquent after 90 days from 
initial billing or receipt of last payment, and appropriate 
collection procedures shall be implemented to achieve 
collection in full. 

 
2.2.2 Uncollectible fees may be written off at the discretion of the 

Chief Financial Officer after reasonable collection efforts have 
been exhausted or the cost of recovery does not support the 
expense. 

 

 
 

   

Melissa McKinstry, Board Chairperson Date 



The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness 
 

Chapter Title 
 
Fiscal Resources 
 

Section # 
 

F 

Subject # 
 

222 

Subject Title 
 

Accounts Receivable and Delinquent 
Accounts 

Adopted 
 

7/31/90 

Last 
Revised 
10/10/16 

 

Reviewed 
4/18/05; 
4/24/06; 

10/27/08; 
8/24/09; 
8/30/10; 
9/26/11; 

10/29/12; 
9/23/13; 

10/20/14; 
10/19/15; 
10/17/16 

 

 


