The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title	Section #		Subject #
Fiscal Resources	F		222
Subject Title	Adopted	Last	Reviewed 4/18/05:
Accounts Receivable and Delinquent Accounts	7/31/90	Revised 10/10/16	4/18/05, 4/24/06; 10/27/08; 8/24/09; 8/30/10; 9/26/11; 10/29/12; 9/23/13; 10/20/14; 10/19/15; 10/17/16

POLICY

Application

This policy shall apply to The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness.

1.0 Intent

It is the intent of this policy to ensure that accounts receivable records are accurate and complete.

2.0 Policy

- 2.1 Accounts receivable records shall be established and maintained in a manner to indicate the length of time the debt has been outstanding.
- 2.2 A system shall be established to facilitate efficient and timely collection of outstanding accounts.
 - 2.2.1 Accounts shall be considered delinquent after 90 days from initial billing or receipt of last payment, and appropriate collection procedures shall be implemented to achieve collection in full.
 - 2.2.2 Uncollectible fees may be written off at the discretion of the Chief Financial Officer after reasonable collection efforts have been exhausted or the cost of recovery does not support the expense.

Melissa McKinstry, Board Chairperson	Date		

The Right Door for Hope, Recovery and Wellness

Chapter Title	Section #		Subject #
Fiscal Resources	F		222
Subject Title	Adopted	Last	Reviewed 4/18/05:
Accounts Receivable and Delinquent Accounts	7/31/90	Revised 10/10/16	4/18/05, 4/24/06; 10/27/08; 8/24/09; 8/30/10; 9/26/11; 10/29/12; 9/23/13; 10/20/14; 10/19/15; 10/17/16